
 
 

Professional Natural Skin Care Formulation Schedule 

Winter Semester 2026 
 
Week 1: January 19 – January 23, 2026 

Module 1, 2, 3, 4, 5: Skin, The Science of Skin, Cosmetics, Cosmetic Ingredients, 

Ingredient Methods ​

Joan Guides You Through Modules 1 through 5: January 22, Thursday 

Week 2: January 26 – January 30, 2026 

Module 6 and 7: Equipment and Cosmetic Formulation​

Joan Guides You Through Module 6 and 7: January 29, Thursday  

Week 3: February 2 – February 6, 2026 

Module 8: GMP and Testing ​

Joan Guides You Through Module 8: February 5, Thursday 

Week 4: February 9 – February 13, 2026 

Module 9: Moisturizers, Creams, Lotions, Butters​

Joan Guides You Through Module 9: February 12, Thursday 
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Week 5: February 16 – February 20, 2026 

Modules 10 and 11: Serums, Cleansers, Exfoliants, Toners, Masks, Herbal Facial 

Steam  ​

Joan Guides You Through Module 10 and 11: February 19, Thursday 

 

Week 6: February 23 – February 27, 2026​

Module 12: Lip Balm, Lip Gloss, Skin Balm, Body Oil ​

Joan Guides You Through Module 12: February 26, Tuesday 

 

Week 7: March 2 – March 6, 2026 

Modules 13, 14, and 15: Body Wash, Deodorant, Powder, Bath and Shower​

Joan Guides You Through Modules 13 through 15: March 5, Thursday 

Week 8: March 9 – March 13, 2026 

Modules 16, 17 and 18: Aromatherapy, Gem + Flower Essences, Scent Blends, Scent 

Development, Natural Perfume, Herbs 101, Herbal Extracts​

Joan Guides You Through Modules 17 through 18: March 12, Thursday 

Live Q+A: February 12, 2026, Thursday, 4:30pm – 5:30pm PST 

Live Q+A: June 18, 2026, Thursday, 4:30pm – 5:30pm PDT 

Live Q+A: November 12, 2026, Thursday, 4:30pm – 5:30pm PST  
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